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2025 CONNEXIS DOMESTIC PRICING SCHEDULE – ENERGY and TELCO (Prices apply from 1 Jan 2025) 

Terms and Conditions – Pricing* 
Domestic vs International Students – applies to all new enrolments in 2025 

For a learner’s enrolment to be eligible for funding from the Tertiary Education Commission (TEC), a learner must be either a Domestic Student or an 
Australian citizen / resident who currently resides in New Zealand. (“Domestic Student” means a New Zealand citizen or resident). 

All other learners are considered to be International Students and, as such, their enrolment is not eligible for TEC funding – these learners will pay a 
different programme fee (please refer to the Pricing Schedules for International Students). 

Exemptions: All enrolments in the following programmes are eligible for TEC funding where a learner is working in New Zealand on an Accredited Employer 
Work Visa; 

 
• NZC in Infrastructure Works – Pipeline Construction and Maintenance Level 3 (PR-30300) 
• NZA in Electrical Trade – Electricity Supply Strand Level 4 (PR-40579 & PR-40642) 
• NZA in Infrastructure Works (Pipeline Construction and Maintenance) Level 4 – Stormwater and Wastewater strand (PR-40476 & PR-40634) 
• NZA in Infrastructure Works (Pipeline Construction and Maintenance) Level 4 – Trenchless Technologies strand (PR-40475 & PR-40635) 
• *Drinking-Water strand (PR-40633 & PR-40636) not on the Immigration NZ Green List of programmes 
• NZA in Infrastructure Works (Pipe Installation) Level 4 (PR-40620) 
• Micro-credential in CCTV Inspection of Water Services Assets Level 4 (PR-40629) 

We are applying to have more programmes added to this exemptions list – customers will be advised as these are confirmed. 

Advance Portfolio Assessment (APA) Pricing 

Where Advanced Portfolio Assessment (APA) is available for a programme (denoted by * next to the programme name), the following rules apply; 

• Where an employer has a registered APA assessor on staff, the On-Job with In-House Assessment price will apply 
• Where an employer doesn’t have a registered APA assessor on staff, the On-Job with External Assessment price will apply 



Connexis 2025 Domestic Pricing Schedule – ENERGY and TELCO v2.4 Page 2 of 10  

 

 
2025 CONNEXIS DOMESTIC PRICING SCHEDULE – ENERGY and TELCO (PRICES APPLY FROM 1 Jan 2025) 

 
 
 

 
Split Invoicing 

For programmes with a duration of 15 months or more and where the enrolment fee is $3000 or more, the payer may choose to split the payment over two 
years in equal instalments. The first instalment will be invoiced on enrolment and the second instalment will be invoiced at the 12-month anniversary. The 
applicable options have been shaded and highlighted in bold. All other prices will be invoiced in full on enrolment. In all cases the option for split payment 
does not apply to Advanced Portfolio Assessment (APA). 

Additional Service Fee 

An Additional Service Fee of $700 will apply to all enrolments that exceed duration and will be charged 2 months after the expected end date of the 
programme and on every anniversary thereafter until completion or withdrawal. 

Document Format 

Each programme will have one or more delivery options which affect the pricing. They are; 

• On-Job Training with External Assessor – this is where the learner’s employer doesn’t have assessors on staff so an external assessor is contracted 
to assess the full programme for the learner 

• On-Job Training with In-House Assessor – this is where a learner’s employer has assessors on staff who will assess the entire programme for the 
learner 

• Off-Job (Provider) Training – this is where the learner attends off-job courses with a provider for the full programme. 

NB where an external assessor will only be used to assess part of a programme, the On-Job with In-House Assessor price will apply and additional 
assessment fees will be charged at the external rate. 

*All pricing excludes GST and is subject to change, and you will be informed as details become available to us 
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ENERGY Total Programme Fee (excl GST) Connexis Use Only 

 On-Job Training 
with In-House 

Assessor 

On-Job Training 
with External 

Assessor 

Off-Job 
(Provider) 
Training 

NZQA iMX 

Level 2 New Zealand Certificates 
   

 
NZC in Electricity Supply (Introductory) - Electrical Works strand 
Does not include First Aid training – this will need to be arranged and paid for separately 

 
 

$750 

 
 

$1,250 

$3,275 - 
$4,060 

Depending on 
provider chosen  

 

 
2136-4 

 

 
PR-20139 

Level 3 New Zealand Certificates      

 
 

NZC in Electricity Supply (Utility Arboriculture) 

 
 

$750 

 
 

$1,350 

$2,360 - 
$2,800 

Depending on 
provider chosen 

 

 
4243 

 

 
PR-30281 

NZC in Wind Farm Maintenance * $750 $1,250 N/A 4261 PR-30297 

Level 4 New Zealand Certificates / New Zealand Apprenticeships      

NZC in Electricity Supply (Distribution Live Line Stick)  
 

N/A 

 
 

N/A 

$7,080- 
$7,810 

Depending on 
provider chosen 
Updated pricing 

 

 
4281 

 

 
PR-40580 



2025 CONNEXIS DOMESTIC PRICING SCHEDULE – ENERGY and TELCO (PRICES APPLY FROM 1 Jan 2025) 

Connexis 2025 Domestic Pricing Schedule – ENERGY and TELCO v2.4 Page 4 of 10 

 

 

 Total Programme Fee (excl GST) Connexis Use Only 

 On-Job Training 
with In-House 

Assessor 

On-Job Training 
with External 

Assessor 

Off-Job 
(Provider) 
Training 

NZQA iMX 

NZC in Wind Farm Maintenance * $1,000 $2,400 N/A 3793 PR-40624 

 
NZC in Electricity Supply (Fault Response and Switching) * (first strand 
only) – Fault Response strand 

 
 

$1,500 

 
 

$2,600 

$4,475 - 
$7,855 

Depending on 
provider chosen 

 

 
3586 

 
 

PR-40589 

 
NZC in Electricity Supply (Fault Response and Switching) * (first strand 
only) – Network Switching strand 

 
 

$1,500 

 
 

$2,600 

$4,475 - 
$7,855 

Depending on 
provider chosen 

  

 
PR-40590 

 
NZC in Electricity Supply (Operation) with optional strand in Hydro 
Operation* 

 
 

$1,500 

 
 

$3,000 

$12,200 
North Island 

 
 
 

3687 

 
 
 

PR-40429 
$14,150 

South Island 

NZC in Electricity Supply (Operation) * $1,500 $3,000 N/A 3687 PR-40428 

NZA in Electricity Supply (Traction Line) * 
On-job figures don’t include Truck Loader Crane/MEWP courses – these must be 
arranged and paid for separately. Assessor travel and accommodation for capstone 
assessment not included. 

 
$2,000 

 
$4,000 

 
N/A 

 
 

3988 

 
 

PR-40588 

NZA in Electricity Supply (Network Control) * $2,000 $4,500 $11,200 3721 PR-40049 
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Total Programme Fee (excl GST) 

 
Connexis Use Only 

 
On-Job Training 
with In-House 

Assessor 

On-Job Training 
with External 

Assessor 

Off-Job 
(Provider) 
Training 

NZQA iMX 

 
 

NZA in Electricity Supply (Line Mechanic Distribution) * 
(Assessor travel and accommodation for capstone assessment not included) 

 
 

$2,000 

 
 

$4,500 

$10,485 - 
$13,475 

Depending on 
provider chosen  

 

 
2197-2 

 

 
PR-40582 

 
NZA in Electricity Supply (Line Mechanic Distribution) * - Live Low 
Voltage Lines (strand only) 

 
$350 

 
$500 

$2,155 - 
$2,265 

Depending on 
provider chosen 

 
 

2197-2 

 
 

PR-40584 

 
NZA in Electricity Supply (Cable Jointing High Voltage) * 
(Assessor travel and accommodation for capstone assessment not included) 

 
 

$2,000 

 
 

$4,500 

$9,990- 
$14,410 

Depending on 
provider chosen 
Updated pricing 

 

 
2227-3 

 

 
PR-40592 

NZA in Electrical Trade – Electricity Supply strand, where learner has 
completed a pre-trade qualification 

This programme is on the Immigration NZ Green List of programmes so is exempt from 
International pricing. 

$8,100 

(incl. off-job provider 
delivery and on-job 

assessment) 

$9,200 

(incl. off-job provider 
delivery and on-job 

assessment) 

 
 

N/A 

 

 
4204 

 
 

PR-40579 
PR-40642 

NZA in Electrical Trade – Electricity Supply strand 

This programme is on the Immigration NZ Green List of programmes so is exempt from 
International pricing. Pre-trade price not yet available for PR-40642. 

$18,200 

(incl. off-job provider 
delivery and on-job 

assessment) 

$19,300 

(incl. off-job provider 
delivery and on-job 

assessment) 

 
 

N/A 

 

 
4204 

 
 

PR-40579 
PR-40642 
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 Total Programme Fee (excl GST) Connexis Use Only 

 
Level 5 New Zealand Certificates 

On-Job Training 
with In-House 

Assessor 

On-Job Training 
with External 

Assessor 

Off-Job 
(Provider) 
Training 

NZQA iMX 

NZC in Electricity Supply (Distribution Live Line Glove and Barrier) N/A N/A $9,450 - 
$10,415 

Depending on 
provider chosen 
Updated pricing 

 

 
4282 

 

 
PR-50093 

 
NZC in Electricity Supply (Power Technician) 

 
 

$10,000 (includes off-job provider delivery and on-job assessment) 

 
 

3535 

 
 

PR-50078 

Level 6 New Zealand Diploma      

 
NZD in Engineering Practice – Electrical Engineering 

 
$1,500 

 
$4,500 

 
N/A 

 
 

1714 

 
 

PR-60004 
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Supplementary Credit Programmes (each additional strand) Total Programme Fee (excl GST) Connexis Use Only 

 On-Job Training 
with In-House 

Assessor 

On-Job Training 
with External 

Assessor 

Off-Job 
(Provider) 
Training 

NZQA iMX 

 
Fault Response and Switching (L4) * – Fault Response strand 

(strand only) 

 
 

$600 

 
 

$900 

$2,350 -  

 
3586 

 
 

PR-46001 $4,475 
Depending on 

provider chosen 

 
Fault Response and Switching (L4) * – Network Switching strand 

(strand only) 

 
 

$600 

 
 

$900 

$2,350 -  

 
3586 

 

 
PR-40600 

$4,475 
Depending on 

provider chosen 

 
 

Line Mechanic Distribution – Live Low Voltage Lines strand (L4) * 

 
 

$350 

 
 

$500 

 
$2,155 - 
$2,265 

Depending on 
provider chosen 

 

 
2197-2 

 
 

PR-40584 
(NZC) 

 
 

Cable Jointing High Voltage – 33kV strand (L4) * 

 

 
$500 

 

 
$950 

 
 

$4,035 
Updated pricing 

 
 
 

2227-3 

 
 
 

PR-40503 
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TELECOMMUNICATIONS Total Programme Fee (excl GST) 

 
Connexis Use Only 

 On-Job On-Job Off-Job NZQA iMX 

Training with Training with (Provider) 
In-House External Training 
Assessor Assessor  

Level 3 New Zealand Certificate      

NZC in Telecommunications * (first strand only) $1,100 $2,000 $7,300 
 

3767 
PR-30009 
PR-30010 
PR-30285 

Supplementary Credit Programme (each additional strand) Total Programme Fee (excl GST) Connexis Use Only 

Telecommunications (L3) * $750 $1,250 $2,850 
 

3767 
PR-30276 
PR-30277 
PR-30286 
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GENERIC QUALIFICATIONS Total Programme Fee (excl GST) Connexis Use Only 

 In-House Assessor  External Assessor NZQA iMX 

NZC in Workplace Health and Safety Practice (L3) $1,100 

Updated pricing 

$1,375 

Updated pricing 

3533-2 PR-30005 

NZC in Business (First Line Management) (L4) $100 2456 PR-40006 

NZC in Business (Introduction to Team Leadership) (L3)  
 

Please discuss options with your CSAM 

2453 PR-30003 

NZC in Project Management (L4) 2462 PR-40017 

GATEWAY Total Programme Fee 
(excl GST) 

Connexis Use Only 

 On-Job Training with 
External Assessor 

NZQA iMX 

Electricity Supply – Power Up MC in Introduction to the Electricity Supply Industry (L2) (NZQA 4931) $200 4931 PR-20149 
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OTHER SERVICES Maximum Cost (excl GST) 

Printed Resource Replacements (currently enrolled learners): 

Level 2 Programmes (full set) $250 

Level 3 and above Programmes (full set) $340 

Individual Unit Standards $20 per u/s 

Printed Resources – per Unit Standard (not currently enrolled): $30 per u/s 

(minimum $50 per order) 

Casual Credit Registration Fee (excl. cost of resources) $6.50 + GST per credit 

Qualification Certificate Reprint $50 
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