

2025 CONNEXIS DOMESTIC PRICING SCHEDULE – ENERGY and TELCO (Prices apply from 1 Jan 2025)

Terms and Conditions – Pricing*

Domestic vs International Students – applies to all new enrolments in 2025

For a learner's enrolment to be eligible for funding from the Tertiary Education Commission (TEC), a learner must be either a Domestic Student or an Australian citizen / resident who currently resides in New Zealand. ("Domestic Student" means a New Zealand citizen or resident).

All other learners are considered to be International Students and, as such, their enrolment is not eligible for TEC funding – these learners will pay a different programme fee (please refer to the Pricing Schedules for International Students).

<u>Exemptions</u>: All enrolments in the following programmes are eligible for TEC funding where a learner is working in New Zealand on an Accredited Employer Work Visa;

- NZC in Infrastructure Works Pipeline Construction and Maintenance Level 3 (PR-30300)
- NZA in Electrical Trade Electricity Supply Strand Level 4 (PR-40579 & PR-40642)
- NZA in Infrastructure Works (Pipeline Construction and Maintenance) Level 4 Stormwater and Wastewater strand (PR-40476 & PR-40634)
- NZA in Infrastructure Works (Pipeline Construction and Maintenance) Level 4 Trenchless Technologies strand (PR-40475 & PR-40635)
- *Drinking-Water strand (PR-40633 & PR-40636) not on the Immigration NZ Green List of programmes
- NZA in Infrastructure Works (Pipe Installation) Level 4 (PR-40620)
- Micro-credential in CCTV Inspection of Water Services Assets Level 4 (PR-40629)

We are applying to have more programmes added to this exemptions list – customers will be advised as these are confirmed.

Advance Portfolio Assessment (APA) Pricing

Where Advanced Portfolio Assessment (APA) is available for a programme (denoted by * next to the programme name), the following rules apply;

- Where an employer has a registered APA assessor on staff, the On-Job with In-House Assessment price will apply
- Where an employer doesn't have a registered APA assessor on staff, the On-Job with External Assessment price will apply

Split Invoicing

For programmes with a duration of 15 months or more and where the enrolment fee is \$3000 or more, the payer may choose to split the payment over two years in equal instalments. The first instalment will be invoiced on enrolment and the second instalment will be invoiced at the 12-month anniversary. The applicable options have been shaded and highlighted in bold. All other prices will be invoiced in full on enrolment. In all cases the option for split payment does not apply to Advanced Portfolio Assessment (APA).

Additional Service Fee

An Additional Service Fee of \$700 will apply to all enrolments that exceed duration and will be charged 2 months after the expected end date of the programme and on every anniversary thereafter until completion or withdrawal.

Document Format

Each programme will have one or more delivery options which affect the pricing. They are;

- On-Job Training with External Assessor this is where the learner's employer doesn't have assessors on staff so an external assessor is contracted to assess the full programme for the learner
- On-Job Training with In-House Assessor this is where a learner's employer has assessors on staff who will assess the entire programme for the learner
- Off-Job (Provider) Training this is where the learner attends off-job courses with a provider for the full programme.

NB where an external assessor will only be used to assess part of a programme, the On-Job with In-House Assessor price will apply and additional assessment fees will be charged at the external rate.

*All pricing excludes GST and is subject to change, and you will be informed as details become available to us



ENERGY	Total F	Programme Fee (excl (GST)	Connex	xis Use Only
	On-Job Training with In-House Assessor	On-Job Training with External Assessor	Off-Job (Provider) Training	NZQA	iMX
Level 2 New Zealand Certificates					
NZC in Electricity Supply (Introductory) - Electrical Works strand Does not include First Aid training – this will need to be arranged and paid for separately	\$750	\$1,250	\$3,275 - \$4,060 Depending on provider chosen	2136-4	PR-20139
Level 3 New Zealand Certificates					
NZC in Electricity Supply (Utility Arboriculture)	\$750	\$1,350	\$2,360 - \$2,800 Depending on provider chosen	4243	PR-30281
NZC in Wind Farm Maintenance *	\$750	\$1,250	N/A	4261	PR-30297
Level 4 New Zealand Certificates / New Zealand Apprenticeships					
NZC in Electricity Supply (Distribution Live Line Stick)	N/A	N/A	\$7,080- \$7,810 Depending on provider chosen Updated pricing	4281	PR-40580



	Total P	Total Programme Fee (excl GST)			exis Use Only
	On-Job Training with In-House Assessor	On-Job Training with External Assessor	Off-Job (Provider) Training	NZQA	iMX
NZC in Wind Farm Maintenance *	\$1,000	\$2,400	N/A	3793	PR-40624
NZC in Electricity Supply (Fault Response and Switching) * (first strand only) — Fault Response strand	\$1,500	\$2,600	\$4,475 - \$7,855 Depending on provider chosen	3586	PR-40589
NZC in Electricity Supply (Fault Response and Switching) * (first strand only) — Network Switching strand	\$1,500	\$2,600	\$4,475 - \$7,855 Depending on provider chosen		PR-40590
NZC in Electricity Supply (Operation) with optional strand in Hydro	64.500	43.000	\$12,200 North Island		
Operation*	\$1,500	\$3,000	\$14,150 South Island	3687	PR-40429
NZC in Electricity Supply (Operation) *	\$1,500	\$3,000	N/A	3687	PR-40428
NZA in Electricity Supply (Traction Line) * On-job figures don't include Truck Loader Crane/MEWP courses – these must be arranged and paid for separately. Assessor travel and accommodation for capstone assessment not included.	\$2,000	\$4,000	N/A	3988	PR-40588
NZA in Electricity Supply (Network Control) *	\$2,000	\$4,500	\$11,200	3721	PR-40049



	Total P	Total Programme Fee (excl GST)			exis Use Only
	On-Job Training with In-House Assessor	On-Job Training with External Assessor	Off-Job (Provider) Training	NZQA	iMX
NZA in Electricity Supply (Line Mechanic Distribution) * (Assessor travel and accommodation for capstone assessment not included)	\$2,000	\$4,500	\$10,485 - \$13,475 Depending on provider chosen	2197-2	PR-40582
NZA in Electricity Supply (Line Mechanic Distribution) * - Live Low Voltage Lines (strand only)	\$350	\$500	\$2,155 - \$2,265 Depending on provider chosen	2197-2	PR-40584
NZA in Electricity Supply (Cable Jointing High Voltage) * (Assessor travel and accommodation for capstone assessment not included)	\$2,000	\$4,500	\$9,990- \$14,410 Depending on provider chosen Updated pricing	2227-3	PR-40592
NZA in Electrical Trade — Electricity Supply strand, where learner has completed a pre-trade qualification This programme is on the Immigration NZ Green List of programmes so is exempt from International pricing.	\$8,100 (incl. off-job provider delivery and on-job assessment)	\$9,200 (incl. off-job provider delivery and on-job assessment)	N/A	4204	PR-40579 PR-40642
NZA in Electrical Trade — Electricity Supply strand This programme is on the Immigration NZ Green List of programmes so is exempt from International pricing. Pre-trade price not yet available for PR-40642.	\$18,200 (incl. off-job provider delivery and on-job assessment)	\$19,300 (incl. off-job provider delivery and on-job assessment)	N/A	4204	PR-40579 PR-40642



	Total P	Total Programme Fee (excl GST)			exis Use Only
Level 5 New Zealand Certificates	On-Job Training with In-House Assessor	On-Job Training with External Assessor	Off-Job (Provider) Training	NZQA	iMX
NZC in Electricity Supply (Distribution Live Line Glove and Barrier)	N/A	N/A	\$9,450 - \$10,415 Depending on provider chosen Updated pricing	4282	PR-50093
NZC in Electricity Supply (Power Technician)	\$10,000 (includes off-job provider delivery and on-job assessment)			3535	PR-50078
Level 6 New Zealand Diploma					
NZD in Engineering Practice – Electrical Engineering	\$1,500	\$4,500	N/A	1714	PR-60004



Supplementary Credit Programmes (each additional strand)	Total Programme Fee (excl GST)			Conne	kis Use Only
	On-Job Training with In-House Assessor	On-Job Training with External Assessor	Off-Job (Provider) Training	NZQA	iMX
Fault Response and Switching (L4) * – Fault Response strand (strand only)	\$600	\$900	\$2,350 - \$4,475 Depending on provider chosen	3586	PR-46001
Fault Response and Switching (L4) * — Network Switching strand (strand only)	\$600	\$900	\$2,350 - \$4,475 Depending on provider chosen	3586	PR-40600
Line Mechanic Distribution – Live Low Voltage Lines strand (L4) *	\$350	\$500	\$2,155 - \$2,265 Depending on provider chosen	2197-2	PR-40584 (NZC)
Cable Jointing High Voltage – 33kV strand (L4) *	\$500	\$950	\$4,035 Updated pricing	2227-3	PR-40503

TELECOMMUNICATIONS	Total Pro	Total Programme Fee (excl GST)			Connexis Use Only	
	On-Job Training with In-House Assessor	On-Job Training with External Assessor	Off-Job (Provider) Training	NZQA	iMX	
Level 3 New Zealand Certificate						
NZC in Telecommunications * (first strand only)	\$1,100	\$2,000	\$7,300	3767	PR-30009 PR-30010 PR-30285	
Supplementary Credit Programme (each additional strand)	Total Pro	Total Programme Fee (excl GST)			xis Use Only	
Telecommunications (L3) *	\$750	\$1,250	\$2,850	3767	PR-30276 PR-30277 PR-30286	

GENERIC QUALIFICATIONS	Total Programn	Total Programme Fee (excl GST)		
	In-House Assessor	External Assessor	NZQA	iMX
NZC in Workplace Health and Safety Practice (L3)	\$1,100	\$1,375	3533-2	PR-30005
	Updated pricing	Updated pricing		
NZC in Business (First Line Management) (L4)	\$1	\$100		PR-40006
NZC in Business (Introduction to Team Leadership) (L3)			2453	PR-30003
NZC in Project Management (L4)	Please discuss opti	Please discuss options with your CSAM		PR-40017

GATEWAY	Total Programme Fee (excl GST)	Connex	is Use Only
	On-Job Training with External Assessor	NZQA	iMX
Electricity Supply – Power Up MC in Introduction to the Electricity Supply Industry (L2) (NZQA 4931)	\$200	4931	PR-20149



OTHER SERVICES	Maximum Cost (excl GST)
Printed Resource Replacements (currently enrolled learners):	
Level 2 Programmes (full set)	\$250
Level 3 and above Programmes (full set)	\$340
Individual Unit Standards	\$20 per u/s
Printed Resources – per Unit Standard (not currently enrolled):	\$30 per u/s
	(minimum \$50 per order)
Casual Credit Registration Fee (excl. cost of resources)	\$6.50 + GST per credit
Qualification Certificate Reprint	\$50